
 

 

Skutt Advisory Board Membership Roster 
Updated: September 10, 2012 

Voting Students: 

Name Representing Phone Email 

Kayla Hathcote At Large  kaylahathcote@creighton.edu 

Shelbie Larson At Large  shelbielarson@creighton.edu 

Andrew Schleisman IRHG Representative  andrewschleisman@creighton.edu 

Karen Vanderzanden At Large  karenvanderzanden@creighton.edu 

Makinzie Vowels At Large  makinzievowels@creighton.edu 

 
Voting Non-Students: 

Name Representing Term Phone Email 

Teresa Affleck At Large Staff 2/3 Years 280-3622 teresaaffleck@creighton.edu 

Matt Hill Alumni 3/3 Years 280-1433 mhill@creighton.federal.org 

Jennifer Yee Faculty 1/3 Years 280-2947 jenniferyee@creighton.edu 

Margaret Zimmer SAO 2/3 Years 280-1715 margaretzimmer@creighton.edu 

 
Non-voting Non-students: 

Name Representing Phone Email 

Ryan Lahne Director 280-1701 ryanlahne@creighton.edu 

Scott Maas Associate Director 280-3545 scottmaas@creighton.edu 

Christina Ramirez Administrative Assistant 280-1706 christinaramirez@creighton.edu 

Eric Yarwood Associate Director 280-2955 Yarwood@creighton.edu 

 


